Position

Sr Telecommunications Tech

Manager, Telecommunication

& Network

Sr Telecommunications Tech

Supervisor, Operator

Switchboard Operator
Switchboard Operator
Switchboard Operator
Switchboard Operator
Switchboard Operator
Switchboard Operator
Switchboard Operator
Switchboard Operator
Switchboard Operator
Switchboard Operator
Switchboard Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Communications

Communications

Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications

Communications

Total Wages

$131,986
$124,483

$94,749
$73,917
$65,344
$63,418
$62,551
$58,826
$56,008
$55,540
$54,347
$53,766
$53,757
$50,394
$40,432

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,587
$20,985

$17,602
$25,682
$22,374
$16,273
$15,928
$15.820

$8,524
$30,836
$15,040
$15,027
$14,494
$21,485
$22,630



