Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr Telecommunications Tech		Alameda Health System	Communications	\$131,986	\$35,587
Manager, Telecommunication & Network		Alameda Health System	Communications	\$124,483	\$20,985
Sr Telecommunications Tech		Alameda Health System	Communications	\$94,749	\$17,602
Supervisor, Operator		Alameda Health System	Communications	\$73,917	\$25,682
Switchboard Operator		Alameda Health System	Communications	\$65,344	\$22,374
Switchboard Operator		Alameda Health System	Communications	\$63,418	\$16,273
Switchboard Operator		Alameda Health System	Communications	\$62,551	\$15,928
Switchboard Operator		Alameda Health System	Communications	\$58,826	\$15,820
Switchboard Operator		Alameda Health System	Communications	\$56,008	\$8,524
Switchboard Operator		Alameda Health System	Communications	\$55,540	\$30,836
Switchboard Operator		Alameda Health System	Communications	\$54,347	\$15,040
Switchboard Operator		Alameda Health System	Communications	\$53,766	\$15,027
Switchboard Operator		Alameda Health System	Communications	\$53,757	\$14,494
Switchboard Operator		Alameda Health System	Communications	\$50,394	\$21,485
Switchboard Operator		Alameda Health System	Communications	\$40,432	\$22,630